In the chat section please type your name,
company name & email.

Participant feature — raise hand. The meeting
facilitator will acknowledge you.

Enter the meeting with your microphone on
mute and unmute your mic when you need
to speak.

Every meeting will be recorded, and the
video will be posted on the ncucc.org
website. You can watch the meeting by
using the video link provided on ncucc.org.
Visit your county UCC page for a listing of
past meeting videos.
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* Weather as always playing a
factor on volume

» Lots of new growth happening A message from
so this Is addition to existing

expectations around fiber and the NC.S] ] : -
» Excavation safety conference , ‘v
Feb 28 - Mar 4 in Phoenix Louis Panzer ™=

 Landscape conference Feb 8 In
Wilson: visit event calendar for
more detalls!

« Stay safe! Stay warm!
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Locate Requests & Transmissions for NC

Jan. 2022 vs 2021

TICKETS

2022: 173,918
2021: 163,565
Difference: 6.3%

TRANSMISSIONS
2022: 971,614

2021: 936,626
Difference: 3.7%

Year-to-Date

TICKETS

2022: 173,918
2021: 163,565
Difference: 6.3%

TRANSMISSIONS
2022: 971,614

2021: 936,626
Difference: 3.7%



CO U NTY TlC KET VO LU M E 2022 stats compared with 2021




COUNTY TICKET DISTRIBUTION
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BOARD MEETING

1Q22

Friday, April 22nd, 2022

8:30 am to 10:30 am

Four Points by Sheraton in Asheville
contact to Stephanie for details.
stephanie@nc811.org




NC UNDERGROUND
DAMAGE PREVENTION
REVIEW BOARD

Tuesday, April 19th, 2022
Hybrid Meeting
Starts at 10 am

Visit: https://udprb.nc.gov/



https://udprb.nc.gov/

Visit: https://udprb.nc.gov/

Reminder:

Tell your story when making complaints to
UGDPRB. Good variation of photos to represent
the area in question. Potential violators need to
respond and tell their side of the story as well.



https://udprb.nc.gov/

STATE UCC
MEETING

Tuesday, March 8th, 2022
Starts at 10 am
Hybrid Meeting

Visit the
https://ncucc.org/
calendar page for more info



https://ncucc.org/

NC Locate Resolution

w Partnership Committee

March 17t 2022
Hybrid Meeting
11:00 am —1:00 pm

Visit the
https://ncucc.org/
calendar page for a link



https://ncucc.org/

JOINT SC/NC UTILITY COORDINATING
COMMITTEE CONFERENCE 2022

LOCATION: Hyatt Regency, 220 North Main St, Greenville, SC
WHEN: Wednesday, May 4, 2022 — Friday, May 6, 2022

CONFERENCE: The joint UCC conference draws attendees from
both states, and typically draws 200-250 attendees from various
public and private utilities and service providers. Locating,
construction, safety, and design companies will be present. We
will have presentations on Protection of Utilities, Work Zone Safety,
Design/Build, and Damage Prevention. Vendors will exhibit their
products and services and a locator training class will be offered.

ncucc.org/joint-nc-sc-uccc




: YI'HE NC&11

FELREASURE. HUN'I‘

https://ncd11.org/freasure-hunt/




Women in Construction
Week: March 6-12, 2022

The focus of Women in Construction (WIC)
Week is to highlight women as

a viable component of the construction
industry. WIC Week also provides an
occasion for NAWIC's thousands of
members across the country to raise
awareness of the opportunities available for
women in the construction industry and to
emphasize the growing role of women in the
industry. It is also a time for local chapters
to give back to their communities.

https://www.nawic.org/nawic/WICWeek.asp
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FQUIPMENT*




For information on NC811 &
NCUCC events, visit the
calendar section of
nc811.org or the nc811 app.




NC3811 EDUCATION TEAM

Brian Morehouse

Education Licison - Western Region
Office Phone: 336-855-5760

Cell Phone: 336-482-6890

email: bmorehouse@nc811.org

Ann Rushing

Education Manager

Office Phone: 336-855-5760
Cell Phone: 336-944-5518
email: annrushing@nc811.org

Parrish Reddick

Education Liaison -
Piedmont Region

Office Phone: 336-855-5760
Cell Phone: 336-707-4528
email: parrish@nc811.org

Howard Corey

Education Liaison -

Eastern Region

Office Phone: 336-855-5760
Cell Phone: 336-317-5999
email: howard@nc811.org

Steven Moore

Media Relations Specialist
Office Phone: 336-855-5760
Cell Phone: 336-382-4109
email: smoore@nc811.org

Tami Groves

Education Liaison - SW Region
Office Phone: 336-855-5760
Cell Phone: 336-601-8644
email: tami@nc811.org




Thank you for your time and attention.

You can get a PDF copy of this presentation
at

WWW.Ncucc.org

If this meeting was virtual, a video of the meeting is available at /

ncucc.org. Go to County UCC'’s. The video will be listed under the month
and year the meeting took place.
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Thomas Snaith, thomas.snaith@dominionenergy.com

Anthony Grabowski, Raleigh Water, anthony.grabowski@raleighnc.gov

Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999

Gus Keane, NV5, Gus.Keane@nv5.com

Doug Hayes (AT&T) - dh6809@att.com

Trevor Green Damage Prevention Dominion Energy

trevor.green@dominionenergy.com

Jackiette Proctor, Jackie.proctor@dominionenergy.com 919-836-2422

Louis Panzer, NC 811, 336-707-1736, louis@nc811.org

Cort Bennett ITS cbennett@its-nc.com 919-819-9755

10 Jason Williams, Lumen, 336-215-8732, jason.williams@lumen.com

11.Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com

12.Curtis Rice, Dominion Energy, curtis.rice@dominionenergy.com

13.Sandra Johnson Dominion Energy Office 919-836-2421

14.Guy Smith,bizdev.ctic@gmail.com,919-378-1545

15.Jennifer Gonzales Town of Wake Forest Jgonzales@wakeforestnc.gov
(919)435-9573

16.Reed Blackburn, Raleigh Water, pulocatesupervisordl@raleighnc.gov

17.Myles Dawson, Raleigh Water myles.dawson@raleighnc.gov (919) 614-9494

18.Thomas Snaith Dominion Energy (919)501-2488,

thomas.snaith@dominionenergy.com
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